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Sunscreen Education Survey_March 2, 2025_17.12

StartDate EndDate Progress Duration (in seconds) Finished RecordedDate ResponseId DistributionChannel UserLanguage Q1 Q2

Start Date End Date Progress Duration (in seconds) Finished Recorded Date Response ID Distribution Channel User Language Online Survey Consent Form Sex at birth

{"ImportId":"startDate","timeZone":"America/Denver"} {"ImportId":"endDate","timeZone":"America/Denver"} {"ImportId":"progress"} {"ImportId":"duration"} {"ImportId":"finished"} {"ImportId":"recordedDate","timeZone":"America/Denver"} {"ImportId":"_recordId"} {"ImportId":"distributionChannel"} {"ImportId":"userLanguage"} {"ImportId":"QID1"} {"ImportId":"QID2"}

2024-01-29 08:16:10 2024-01-29 08:17:48 100 97 TRUE 2024-01-29 08:17:49 R_1NCAAMg24KIHgJD qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-01-29 08:17:57 2024-01-29 08:54:57 100 2219 TRUE 2024-01-29 08:54:57 R_6xQ3XAdZXn2YGf3 qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-01-29 09:30:25 2024-01-29 09:32:18 100 113 TRUE 2024-01-29 09:32:19 R_3kGFYp08Zpa51DW qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-02-01 12:55:52 2024-02-01 12:58:25 100 153 TRUE 2024-02-01 12:58:26 R_5rdgcnM6zjRIHV2 qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-02-07 11:24:30 2024-02-07 11:27:28 100 177 TRUE 2024-02-07 11:27:29 R_7lACXFQrsuyl68V qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-02-07 11:29:39 2024-02-07 11:34:06 100 266 TRUE 2024-02-07 11:34:07 R_1LZUlaAET3z2XoB qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-02-07 12:25:46 2024-02-07 12:28:12 100 145 TRUE 2024-02-07 12:28:13 R_1N2C19iuDnaxBr4 qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-02-07 13:12:20 2024-02-07 13:15:13 100 173 TRUE 2024-02-07 13:15:14 R_7OxlizOEJqobrAJ qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-02-07 13:16:13 2024-02-07 13:18:32 100 139 TRUE 2024-02-07 13:18:32 R_5mmfzlzpZ1SVWDF qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-02-07 13:25:16 2024-02-07 13:26:45 100 88 TRUE 2024-02-07 13:26:46 R_3MmUWn7yhTGUTTk qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-02-12 11:25:29 2024-02-12 11:28:38 100 188 TRUE 2024-02-12 11:28:39 R_6GVzFWLl9d7LCki anonymous EN I consent to participate Male

2024-02-12 11:32:00 2024-02-12 11:33:54 100 113 TRUE 2024-02-12 11:33:54 R_33WWZtvYCi49p9z qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-02-12 11:58:36 2024-02-12 12:00:37 100 121 TRUE 2024-02-12 12:00:38 R_1QmwZY37fB0IiE8 qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-02-21 11:12:25 2024-02-21 11:14:24 100 118 TRUE 2024-02-21 11:14:25 R_11YuHhQHJEBo0St qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-02-21 11:12:30 2024-02-21 11:14:32 100 121 TRUE 2024-02-21 11:14:32 R_6FgHHNYpuYSN905 qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-02-26 12:14:44 2024-02-26 12:16:00 100 76 TRUE 2024-02-26 12:16:01 R_75uq2deYBN5bLrb qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-02-28 12:18:20 2024-02-28 12:19:52 100 92 TRUE 2024-02-28 12:19:53 R_1meLEdPZaE5F7U7 qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-02-28 12:39:58 2024-02-28 12:42:01 100 122 TRUE 2024-02-28 12:42:01 R_6CsEwMV2ZeL07Ek qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-03-04 13:28:14 2024-03-04 13:29:51 100 96 TRUE 2024-03-04 13:29:52 R_5QXVjNuCvVWMxfb qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-03-04 13:39:03 2024-03-04 13:46:43 100 460 TRUE 2024-03-04 13:46:43 R_52RV5Q1t3yFWeep qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-03-04 14:14:54 2024-03-04 14:20:21 100 326 TRUE 2024-03-04 14:20:22 R_5O5tdqUqM4pGHgR qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-03-18 07:32:25 2024-03-18 07:34:59 100 153 TRUE 2024-03-18 07:34:59 R_51T9Di5L3ug20I2 qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-03-18 07:32:45 2024-03-18 07:35:32 100 167 TRUE 2024-03-18 07:35:33 R_1JLckiqZMGncYMW qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-03-18 07:47:32 2024-03-18 07:49:43 100 131 TRUE 2024-03-18 07:49:44 R_7xzTgj77t8TuM8y qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-03-18 08:48:36 2024-03-18 08:50:01 100 84 TRUE 2024-03-18 08:50:02 R_3G4QK51sLszTulX qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-03-18 12:46:56 2024-03-18 12:48:45 100 108 TRUE 2024-03-18 12:48:45 R_6wReFtp58sunKkF qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-03-18 13:44:44 2024-03-18 13:47:19 100 155 TRUE 2024-03-18 13:47:19 R_7m1zB3WsAMmIv7K qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-04-08 12:38:03 2024-04-08 12:40:57 100 174 TRUE 2024-04-08 12:40:58 R_7jv5EdavVsvZcUi qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-04-10 11:09:37 2024-04-10 11:11:28 100 110 TRUE 2024-04-10 11:11:29 R_5OTj8ShCIKEt76C qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-10 12:26:55 2024-04-10 12:30:14 100 199 TRUE 2024-04-10 12:30:14 R_2M5TYIag8ENNx6u qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-04-17 11:01:23 2024-04-17 11:04:05 100 161 TRUE 2024-04-17 11:04:06 R_5JdLPfqBaja2cFP qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-17 11:24:28 2024-04-17 11:26:04 100 95 TRUE 2024-04-17 11:26:04 R_3OGdxjPUTIi6ixb qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-17 11:32:15 2024-04-17 11:34:20 100 124 TRUE 2024-04-17 11:34:20 R_1zMiKC37U1kgiFn qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-04-17 11:32:20 2024-04-17 11:35:50 100 209 TRUE 2024-04-17 11:35:50 R_7ey0AoDD9tG7ZFI qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-17 12:30:32 2024-04-17 12:32:11 100 98 TRUE 2024-04-17 12:32:11 R_5D83pxMb1e6igJA qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-17 13:50:49 2024-04-17 13:52:07 100 77 TRUE 2024-04-17 13:52:07 R_2NA1VK5fPmV4Lo5 qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-04-17 13:50:46 2024-04-17 13:52:12 100 85 TRUE 2024-04-17 13:52:13 R_2nVDLPbspUIDmiX qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-17 14:04:24 2024-04-17 14:06:19 100 114 TRUE 2024-04-17 14:06:19 R_1XdMG2HzVT0wh2n qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 08:06:27 2024-04-19 08:09:33 100 186 TRUE 2024-04-19 08:09:34 R_20SrucEYzO2uXSg qr ES-ES I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 08:12:33 2024-04-19 08:13:21 100 47 TRUE 2024-04-19 08:13:21 R_7vS57Xet1OyUq0V qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 08:29:21 2024-04-19 08:31:03 100 101 TRUE 2024-04-19 08:31:03 R_24l3nuVXPAlvyDO qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 08:31:49 2024-04-19 08:33:41 100 112 TRUE 2024-04-19 08:33:41 R_7lFETOIpPeyhH7V qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-04-19 09:06:02 2024-04-19 09:07:27 100 85 TRUE 2024-04-19 09:07:28 R_6Emuoaqmqm9aHre qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 09:25:00 2024-04-19 09:26:11 100 70 TRUE 2024-04-19 09:26:12 R_4mKt6HeYwDlA2Er qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 09:24:47 2024-04-19 09:26:17 100 89 TRUE 2024-04-19 09:26:18 R_1B3UzCFskbt1aDN qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 10:57:16 2024-04-19 10:58:16 100 60 TRUE 2024-04-19 10:58:16 R_2Sogk0AXkzPgtSF qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 11:20:45 2024-04-19 11:23:25 100 159 TRUE 2024-04-19 11:23:25 R_4ZmmvZkQNOe7wXf qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-04-19 11:33:03 2024-04-19 11:34:06 100 62 TRUE 2024-04-19 11:34:06 R_2LZMVh2OZKEkiCK qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 12:03:56 2024-04-19 12:07:53 100 236 TRUE 2024-04-19 12:07:54 R_53BEFPtoNmYDaJK qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-04-19 12:31:38 2024-04-19 12:34:23 100 164 TRUE 2024-04-19 12:34:23 R_3HMqeYqew1gM129 qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 12:54:22 2024-04-19 12:55:38 100 75 TRUE 2024-04-19 12:55:38 R_1fIDsIQGEFHfg6S qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 12:54:06 2024-04-19 12:55:55 100 109 TRUE 2024-04-19 12:55:56 R_2wl99tZ1726fwBz qr ES-ES I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 13:03:55 2024-04-19 13:05:05 100 69 TRUE 2024-04-19 13:05:05 R_7IGV06SOPHQ1ZwR qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 13:09:04 2024-04-19 13:10:07 100 62 TRUE 2024-04-19 13:10:08 R_15QwUQW449RASDD qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 13:08:23 2024-04-19 13:10:40 100 136 TRUE 2024-04-19 13:10:40 R_21lwlKAe1QyXlcZ qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-04-19 13:34:59 2024-04-19 13:36:37 100 98 TRUE 2024-04-19 13:36:38 R_10pqeuCEjkpryoN qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 13:35:27 2024-04-19 13:37:21 100 114 TRUE 2024-04-19 13:37:21 R_2HNPCjQVHrMekyL qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 13:58:46 2024-04-19 14:00:57 100 130 TRUE 2024-04-19 14:00:58 R_2QXkWaQsDJAaKE9 qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-19 14:35:34 2024-04-19 14:36:59 100 85 TRUE 2024-04-19 14:37:00 R_22QFQ9MtBsQpaRP qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-04-22 12:52:23 2024-04-22 12:55:56 100 213 TRUE 2024-04-22 12:55:57 R_3FFq7FHRcJglpRf qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-24 13:15:02 2024-04-24 13:16:28 100 86 TRUE 2024-04-24 13:16:29 R_7zXNWxGSGGcM6Nb qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-24 13:18:22 2024-04-24 13:21:17 100 174 TRUE 2024-04-24 13:21:17 R_6KwKmDDRR9Nu8Ui qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-24 13:36:06 2024-04-24 13:38:51 100 165 TRUE 2024-04-24 13:38:51 R_7eItc2PpYaIIlY5 qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-04-24 13:39:37 2024-04-24 13:40:59 100 82 TRUE 2024-04-24 13:41:00 R_5rksi8Y2T1JVr5L qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-04-24 14:18:11 2024-04-24 14:19:13 100 62 TRUE 2024-04-24 14:19:14 R_8EAv6WwEfCerGZR qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-04-25 12:01:48 2024-04-25 12:05:57 100 248 TRUE 2024-04-25 12:05:59 R_5L5tqWg3Ust50x5 qr ES-ES I consent to participate Male

2024-05-01 11:04:42 2024-05-01 11:06:41 100 118 TRUE 2024-05-01 11:06:41 R_7mXo7644paGl129 qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-05-01 11:09:50 2024-05-01 11:12:03 100 133 TRUE 2024-05-01 11:12:04 R_6TZWrwRSJzZo8IZ qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-01 11:36:36 2024-05-01 11:50:29 100 832 TRUE 2024-05-01 11:50:29 R_8LtAiQngkUD5PEF qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-01 11:54:42 2024-05-01 11:56:20 100 98 TRUE 2024-05-01 11:56:20 R_5r0XXCZvLtki90d qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-01 11:54:36 2024-05-01 11:58:12 100 215 TRUE 2024-05-01 11:58:12 R_5Yo07AEDaSIajHZ qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-01 13:34:10 2024-05-01 13:36:11 100 120 TRUE 2024-05-01 13:36:11 R_3xxjbS27Bk2YdQR qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-01 14:23:19 2024-05-01 14:24:42 100 82 TRUE 2024-05-01 14:24:43 R_3ThaeAXYTqxXlLj qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-01 14:40:25 2024-05-01 14:42:19 100 113 TRUE 2024-05-01 14:42:20 R_5rwSj5vG2wHARZq qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-03 06:33:28 2024-05-03 06:34:46 100 77 TRUE 2024-05-03 06:34:46 R_3ZGQ120LxnABZ6x qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-03 06:40:59 2024-05-03 06:42:04 100 65 TRUE 2024-05-03 06:42:05 R_1C6jXkeo4YTJmQ9 qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-03 06:46:56 2024-05-03 06:48:49 100 113 TRUE 2024-05-03 06:48:49 R_3Bqe8moOSjr687f qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-03 07:15:24 2024-05-03 07:17:23 100 118 TRUE 2024-05-03 07:17:23 R_1kGktTQW4Hj54f7 qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-03 07:17:04 2024-05-03 07:19:00 100 116 TRUE 2024-05-03 07:19:00 R_29bNpBPRa4kFGv9 qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-03 08:03:14 2024-05-03 08:06:12 100 178 TRUE 2024-05-03 08:06:13 R_3mXFlpVkwPDMl1S qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-05-03 08:15:33 2024-05-03 08:17:34 100 121 TRUE 2024-05-03 08:17:35 R_2HqE7C5jBaijT2x qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-03 08:50:33 2024-05-03 08:52:04 100 91 TRUE 2024-05-03 08:52:05 R_1PS0jRXfl0pKvLe qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-03 09:18:47 2024-05-03 09:21:24 100 157 TRUE 2024-05-03 09:21:25 R_5eBUIWOrRQXnq7L qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-08 11:07:57 2024-05-08 11:09:41 100 104 TRUE 2024-05-08 11:09:42 R_2XQaNCh8lMYoHHH qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-08 11:10:38 2024-05-08 11:11:41 100 62 TRUE 2024-05-08 11:11:41 R_2DAtYsSlqbjtG02 qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-08 11:14:22 2024-05-08 11:15:38 100 75 TRUE 2024-05-08 11:15:39 R_7hYalxaK7O8DUKW qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-08 12:05:01 2024-05-08 12:06:51 100 110 TRUE 2024-05-08 12:06:52 R_5ReeOU5ftByuToX qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-08 13:37:09 2024-05-08 13:40:20 100 191 TRUE 2024-05-08 13:40:21 R_5mwROpHvU4ksTn6 qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-08 14:17:46 2024-05-08 14:22:41 100 294 TRUE 2024-05-08 14:22:42 R_5n28gpLAZ1sf4mx qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-08 14:30:27 2024-05-08 14:33:13 100 166 TRUE 2024-05-08 14:33:13 R_5qX9wfHHpAZjwSa qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-08 15:14:17 2024-05-08 15:15:43 100 86 TRUE 2024-05-08 15:15:44 R_2CLyCkGyTyah3k5 qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-15 11:41:44 2024-05-15 11:42:57 100 73 TRUE 2024-05-15 11:42:58 R_1MDQkpZ4IqPVddo qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-15 12:32:02 2024-05-15 12:34:06 100 124 TRUE 2024-05-15 12:34:07 R_7aFcMZDOgZHEEjc qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-15 13:02:22 2024-05-15 13:03:52 100 90 TRUE 2024-05-15 13:03:53 R_3AHbve5QctOPIfe qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-05-15 13:29:34 2024-05-15 13:31:56 100 141 TRUE 2024-05-15 13:31:56 R_2qVzep0UPioAKEx qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-17 11:09:40 2024-05-17 11:11:37 100 116 TRUE 2024-05-17 11:11:38 R_13TqOedvWuxCCNl qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-17 11:41:15 2024-05-17 11:42:57 100 101 TRUE 2024-05-17 11:42:58 R_55y8vyNJxrxgOfD qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-17 11:44:03 2024-05-17 11:47:24 100 200 TRUE 2024-05-17 11:47:24 R_3bQsCaW1j860sp0 qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-17 12:08:35 2024-05-17 12:10:55 100 140 TRUE 2024-05-17 12:10:56 R_8ouMLOVRPDYknQd qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-17 12:41:47 2024-05-17 12:45:22 100 215 TRUE 2024-05-17 12:45:23 R_3aFYk2BBJ3Nx6dl qr ES-ES I consent to participate Female

2024-05-17 13:18:31 2024-05-17 13:23:37 100 305 TRUE 2024-05-17 13:23:37 R_1BmBfPzgSi0RWZX qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-05-17 13:26:13 2024-05-17 13:28:11 100 117 TRUE 2024-05-17 13:28:11 R_5D95rWEALXquj4J qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-17 13:49:34 2024-05-17 13:50:25 100 51 TRUE 2024-05-17 13:50:26 R_1OZZ7stmSASXTEj qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-17 14:18:40 2024-05-17 14:21:03 100 143 TRUE 2024-05-17 14:21:04 R_8OCEX6SuUG0MafS anonymous ES-ES I consent to participate Male

2024-05-22 11:48:08 2024-05-22 11:52:39 100 270 TRUE 2024-05-22 11:52:39 R_7rkXALF4t8FPOAc qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-22 13:03:23 2024-05-22 13:05:54 100 151 TRUE 2024-05-22 13:05:55 R_5HT7AlpL5tQlmLg qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-22 13:52:23 2024-05-22 13:54:16 100 112 TRUE 2024-05-22 13:54:17 R_7F4LBWWTLdytLlO qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-24 06:16:05 2024-05-24 06:18:41 100 155 TRUE 2024-05-24 06:18:41 R_5sROFqaJk4BHNTF qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-24 06:34:52 2024-05-24 06:36:55 100 123 TRUE 2024-05-24 06:36:56 R_5GDNAWr5JAHnjQ2 qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-24 06:55:13 2024-05-24 06:56:07 100 54 TRUE 2024-05-24 06:56:08 R_5MnA6RwgnVl2wPH qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-24 06:57:54 2024-05-24 06:59:20 100 86 TRUE 2024-05-24 06:59:21 R_5EUvHo0GyeclaPD qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-24 07:19:26 2024-05-24 07:20:20 100 54 TRUE 2024-05-24 07:20:21 R_7EiC8hB4pOZkViP qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-24 07:50:36 2024-05-24 07:52:09 100 92 TRUE 2024-05-24 07:52:09 R_61u9KJz3G6xP1nP qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-24 08:46:43 2024-05-24 08:50:29 100 226 TRUE 2024-05-24 08:50:30 R_7s5lMxUxTZ2aENw qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-05-24 08:58:33 2024-05-24 08:59:44 100 71 TRUE 2024-05-24 08:59:44 R_7q27xPFEIUKwIei qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-24 09:13:24 2024-05-24 09:15:49 100 144 TRUE 2024-05-24 09:15:49 R_6SoUc3kBg6PooJJ qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-05-24 09:24:02 2024-05-24 09:25:54 100 112 TRUE 2024-05-24 09:25:54 R_1LSQ4eNZ0CWvE5q qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-24 11:07:30 2024-05-24 11:09:40 100 129 TRUE 2024-05-24 11:09:41 R_5cC5F1SkCEX9YAz qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-05-24 11:16:28 2024-05-24 11:18:37 100 129 TRUE 2024-05-24 11:18:37 R_3DtmO739ls36PTz qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-24 11:51:54 2024-05-24 11:55:43 100 229 TRUE 2024-05-24 11:55:44 R_5OhAZMQMP80qjCh qr ES-ES I consent to participate Female

2024-05-24 12:20:09 2024-05-24 12:21:52 100 103 TRUE 2024-05-24 12:21:53 R_63dw9lRTjnrOxFk qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-05-24 12:40:58 2024-05-24 12:42:25 100 86 TRUE 2024-05-24 12:42:25 R_6eVmB2xpjkZISB8 qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-24 12:52:34 2024-05-24 12:59:31 100 417 TRUE 2024-05-24 12:59:31 R_5V3u1UCEMucRjVf qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-24 14:05:49 2024-05-24 14:07:16 100 86 TRUE 2024-05-24 14:07:16 R_67U2yttBOL1EmKl qr EN I consent to participate Female

1



2024-05-24 14:08:53 2024-05-24 14:10:15 100 82 TRUE 2024-05-24 14:10:16 R_7QA6oNsmi6u5FNZ qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-24 14:44:05 2024-05-24 14:45:49 100 103 TRUE 2024-05-24 14:45:49 R_75AtPScRZprYIan qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-05-24 14:44:01 2024-05-24 14:45:50 100 108 TRUE 2024-05-24 14:45:50 R_1usJEzSaFs8rQWB qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-06-05 12:33:04 2024-06-05 12:34:55 100 111 TRUE 2024-06-05 12:34:56 R_523IcotDkq8BWrJ qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-06-05 12:49:53 2024-06-05 12:51:09 100 76 TRUE 2024-06-05 12:51:09 R_7hGCO8L3FfNRYke qr EN I consent to participate Male

2024-06-05 12:50:04 2024-06-05 12:52:51 100 166 TRUE 2024-06-05 12:52:51 R_5FkNSJT00mwqUza qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-06-05 13:05:47 2024-06-05 13:11:08 100 321 TRUE 2024-06-05 13:11:09 R_1nVthoi46Z9o0I9 qr EN I consent to participate Female

2024-06-05 14:44:06 2024-06-05 15:01:33 100 1047 TRUE 2024-06-05 15:01:34 R_1HUEvLwpBtivJex qr EN I consent to participate Female
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Q3 Q4 Q5 Q6 Q7 Q8 Q9 Q10 Q11 Q12

Age (Type number) Ethnicity (Select all that apply) Primary language (Select one) County you currently live in Household income level (Select one) How many people are in your household (including yourself)? Do you consider yourself to be socially disadvantaged? Do you consider yourself to be economically disadvantaged? Do you use sunscreen? I use sunscreen…(Select one)
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25 Hispanic/Latino English Broward $11,000 or less 1 No No Sometimes Once every few months

73 White English Miami-Dade $231,251-$578,125 2 No No Yes Once a day

70 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 3 No No Sometimes Once a day

65 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $33,726-$44,725 2 Yes Yes No Never

56 White English Other $578,126 or more 2 No No Yes Multiple times a day

83 White English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 2 No No Sometimes Once a day

72 White French Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 2 No No Yes Once a day

80 White English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 2 No No Sometimes Once a week

59 Black or African American French Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 5 Yes No Sometimes Once a week

54 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $231,251-$578,125 3 No No Yes Once every few months

83 White English Miami-Dade $231,251-$578,125 2 No No Yes Once a week

80 White English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 3 No No Yes Once a day

70 White English Miami-Dade $578,126 or more 2 No No Sometimes Once every few months

71 White English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 2 No No Sometimes Once a day

73 White English Miami-Dade $33,726-$44,725 1 No No Yes Once a day

55 White English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 2 No No Sometimes Once a day

49 White English Broward $95,376-$182,100 2 No No Yes Multiple times a day

53 White,Black or African American,Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 2 No No Yes Once a day

58 White English Other $231,251-$578,125 3 No No Sometimes Once a week

56 White Other Miami-Dade $578,126 or more 2 No No Sometimes Once every few months

32 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $33,726-$44,725 3 No No Yes Once a day

50 White,Hispanic/Latino Spanish Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 4 No No Yes Once a day

51 Hispanic/Latino Spanish Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 2 No No No Never

76 White English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 2 No No Sometimes Once every few months

73 White English Miami-Dade $231,251-$578,125 2 No No Yes Once a day

65 Asian English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 2 No No Yes Once a day

73 Hispanic/Latino Spanish Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 2 No No Yes Once a week

48 White Portuguese Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 4 No No Sometimes Once every few months

68 White English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 2 No No Sometimes Once a day

81 White Spanish Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 2 No No Sometimes Once a week

46 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 2 No No Yes Multiple times a day

44 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 3 No No No Once every few months

36 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 3 No Yes Yes Once every few months

35 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 3 No Yes Yes Once a day

40 White English Broward $182,101-$231,250 4 No No Yes Once a day

25 White,Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 3 No No Yes Once every few months

22 White English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 4 No Yes Yes Once a day

41 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 4 No No Sometimes Once every few months

43 Hispanic/Latino Spanish Miami-Dade $11,001-$33,725 4 Yes Yes Sometimes Once a day

25 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $33,726-$44,725 1 No No Yes Once a day

35 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $11,001-$33,725 5 No No No Never

80 White English Miami-Dade $231,251-$578,125 1 No No No Never

33 White,Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 2 No No Sometimes Once a day

24 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 3 No No Yes Once a day

31 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 4 No No Sometimes Once a week

25 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 4 No No Sometimes Once a day

79 White English Miami-Dade $231,251-$578,125 2 No No Yes Once a day

41 Hispanic/Latino Spanish Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 2 No No Sometimes Once a month

49 Asian English Miami-Dade $231,251-$578,125 4 No No Sometimes Once a week

37 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 4 No No Sometimes Once a year

32 White English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 4 No No Yes Once a day

58 White Spanish Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 2 No No Yes Once a day

37 White English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 1 No No Yes Once a day

22 Asian English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 5 No No Yes Once a day

53 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 4 No No Yes Once a week

28 White,Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 4 No No Yes Once a day

36 Black or African American English Broward $44,726-$95,375 4 No No Sometimes Once a day

39 Hispanic/Latino Spanish Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 4 No No Yes Once a day

31 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 2 Yes Yes Sometimes Once a week

73 White English Other $95,376-$182,100 3 No No Sometimes Once a day

45 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 3 No No Sometimes Once every few months

28 Indian Other Miami-Dade $33,726-$44,725 1 No No Yes Once a day

33 Black or African American English Broward $95,376-$182,100 1 No No Yes Once a month

23 White English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 5 No No Sometimes Once every few months

25 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $578,126 or more 3 No No Sometimes Once a month

73 years Hispanic/Latino Spanish Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 3 No No Sometimes Once a year

63 White English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 4 No No Yes Once a week

48 White Other Miami-Dade $578,126 or more 4 No No Yes Multiple times a day

40 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 5 No No Yes Once a day

20 Black or African American,Hispanic/Latino English Other $231,251-$578,125 5 Yes No Yes Once a day

49 Black or African American,Hispanic/Latino,Indian English Other $95,376-$182,100 4 Yes Yes Sometimes Once a month

65 White,Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 2 No No Sometimes Once a week

29 Black or African American,Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 1 No No Yes Multiple times a day

23 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 4 No No Yes Once a day

50 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 4 No No Yes Multiple times a day

44 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 5 No No Yes Once a day

62 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 2 No No Yes Once a week

33 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 2 No No Yes Once a day

45 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 4 No No Yes Once a day

63 White English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 2 No No No Once a year

37 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 4 Yes Yes Sometimes Once a day

42 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $11,001-$33,725 8 Yes Yes Sometimes Once a day

51 White,Hispanic/Latino Spanish Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 2 No No Yes Once a day

27 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 3 No No Sometimes Once a week

37 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $578,126 or more 6 No No Yes Once a day

34 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $231,251-$578,125 4 No No Yes Once a day

48 White,Hispanic/Latino Spanish Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 3 No No Yes Once a day

64 Hispanic/Latino Spanish Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 2 No No Yes Once a day

47 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 6 No No Yes Once a day

47 White Spanish Miami-Dade $11,001-$33,725 3 No No Yes Once a day

19 White English Miami-Dade $578,126 or more 5 No No Yes Once a day

27 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 3 No No Sometimes Once a day

53 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $33,726-$44,725 2 No No No Never

27 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 1 Yes No No Never

50 Black or African American English Broward $182,101-$231,250 3 No No No Never

38 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 5 No No Yes Once a day

35 White English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 5 No No Yes Once a day

44 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 4 No No Yes Once a day

55 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 3 No No Yes Once a week

36 White,Hispanic/Latino Spanish Miami-Dade $11,000 or less 5 No No No Never

56 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 3 No No No Never

41 White English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 5 No No Yes Once a week

38 Black or African American French Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 1 No No Yes Once a day

61 Hispanic/Latino Spanish Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 4 No Yes Sometimes Once every few months

45 Black or African American,Native Hawaiian or Pacific IslanderEnglish Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 1 No No Yes Once a day

63 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 2 No No Yes Once a day

49 White English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 4 No No Yes Once a day

61 Other English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 3 No No No Once a year

38 White English Miami-Dade $11,001-$33,725 3 No No Yes Once a week

41 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 1 No No Sometimes Once a day

49 White English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 4 No No Yes Once a day

36 White English Miami-Dade $578,126 or more 5 No No Yes Once a day

39 White,Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 5 No No Yes Multiple times a day

53 Black or African American English Broward $44,726-$95,375 1 No No Sometimes Once a month

62 Hispanic/Latino Spanish Miami-Dade $33,726-$44,725 1 No No Sometimes Once a day

58 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $11,001-$33,725 1 No No Sometimes Once a month

38 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 3 No No Yes Once a day

47 Asian Other Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 5 No No Sometimes Once a day

60 Hispanic/Latino Spanish Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 More than 8 Yes Yes Yes Once a day

61 Hispanic/Latino Spanish Miami-Dade $11,000 or less 1 No No Yes Once a day

24 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 4 No No Sometimes Once a week

26 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 2 No No Yes Once a day

38 White Spanish Miami-Dade $11,001-$33,725 4 Yes Yes No Once a year

54 White English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 4 No No Sometimes Once a month
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36 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 1 No Yes Yes Multiple times a day

28 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $44,726-$95,375 2 No No Sometimes Once every few months

29 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 2 No No Yes Once a day

62 Black or African American English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 1 No No Yes Once a day

18 White,Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $231,251-$578,125 3 No No Sometimes Once every few months

54 Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $95,376-$182,100 3 No No Yes Once a day

20 Black or African American,Hispanic/Latino English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 1 No No Yes Once a day

46 White English Miami-Dade $182,101-$231,250 5 No No Yes Once a day
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Q13 Q14 Q15 Q16

Do you have children between the ages of 5-18 years old? Have you ever informed your child/children on the importance of using sunscreen? How often do you find yourself reminding your child/children to apply sunscreen? (Select one) Did YOUR parents teach you the importance of using sunscreen while you were growing up?
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No Yes

No Yes

No Yes

No No

No No

No No

No Yes

No No

Yes Yes Once a day Yes

No Yes

No No

No No

No No

No No

No No

No No

No No

No Yes

No No

No Yes

No Yes

No Yes

No Yes

No Yes

No No

No Yes

No No

Yes Yes Once every few months Yes

No Yes

No No

No Yes

Yes No Once every few months No

Yes Yes Once every few months No

Yes Yes Multiple times a day No

Yes Yes Once a day No

No No

No No

Yes Yes Once every few months Yes

Yes Yes Once a day Yes

No Yes

Yes No Never No

No Yes

Yes Yes Once a day No

No No

No Yes

No Yes

No No

Yes Yes Once a month Yes

Yes Yes Once a week Yes

Yes Yes Never No

Yes No Once every few months Yes

No No

No Yes

No Yes

Yes Yes Once a month Yes

No No

Yes Yes Once a week No

Yes Yes Once a week No

No Yes

No No

Yes Yes Never No

No No

No Yes

No Yes

No Yes

No No

No No

Yes Yes Once a day No

Yes Yes Multiple times a day No

No Yes

No Yes

No No

No Yes

No No

No No

No Yes

No No

Yes No Never Yes

Yes Yes Once every few months No

No No

No No

Yes Yes Once a day No

No No

No No

Yes Yes Once a day Yes

Yes Yes Once a week Yes

Yes Yes Once a day No

Yes Yes Multiple times a day No

Yes Yes Once a day No

No No

No Yes

No Yes

No No

No No

Yes No Never No

Yes Yes Once every few months No

Yes Yes Once a day No

Yes Yes Once a day No

Yes Yes Once every few months Yes

Yes Yes Never No

Yes No Never No

Yes Yes Once a week Yes

No No

No Yes

No Yes

No No

Yes Yes Multiple times a day Yes

No No

Yes Yes Multiple times a day No

No Yes

Yes Yes Once a week Yes

Yes Yes Multiple times a day Yes

Yes Yes Multiple times a day Yes

No No

No No

No Yes

Yes Yes Never Yes

Yes Yes Once a day No

Yes Yes Multiple times a day No

No Yes

No No

No No

No No

Yes Yes Once a month No
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No No

No Yes

No Yes

No No

No Yes

Yes Yes Once a week No

No No

Yes No Once every few months No

6



Q17 Q18

How often did YOUR parents remind you to apply sunscreen while you were growing up? (Select one) Do you prefer tinted or non-tinted sunscreen?
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Once every few months Either

Once every few months Non-tinted

Multiple times a day Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Never Tinted

Never Non-tinted

Once a year Non-tinted

Once a year Non-tinted

Once a day Non-tinted

Once a month Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Once every few months Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Once a year Non-tinted

Once a month Tinted

Once a year Non-tinted

Once a month Non-tinted

Multiple times a day Either

Never Non-tinted

Multiple times a day I don’t use sunscreen

Once a year Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Once a day Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Once every few months Tinted

Once a month Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Multiple times a day Non-tinted

Never I don’t use sunscreen

Once every few months Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Once every few months Tinted

Once every few months Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Once every few months Non-tinted

Once a day Non-tinted

Once every few months Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Once a month I don’t use sunscreen

Never Either

Never Non-tinted

Multiple times a day Tinted

Once a week Non-tinted

Never Either

Once every few months Non-tinted

Once a week Non-tinted

Never Either

Once every few months Tinted

Never Non-tinted

Multiple times a day Non-tinted

Once a day Non-tinted

Once a month Non-tinted

Once a year Tinted

Never Tinted

Never Either

Once a week Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Never Tinted

Once a week Either

Once every few months Either

Once a month Either

Never Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Never Either

Never Tinted

Once a day Either

Once a week Tinted

Never Either

Multiple times a day Non-tinted

Once every few months Non-tinted

Never Tinted

Once a day Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Multiple times a day Either

Never Either

Once a year I don’t use sunscreen

Never Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Multiple times a day Non-tinted

Once a day Non-tinted

Once a week Either

Once every few months Tinted

Never Tinted

Once a year Tinted

Never Either

Multiple times a day Non-tinted

Once a day Non-tinted

Never I don’t use sunscreen

Once a month Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Once every few months Either

Never Either

Once every few months Non-tinted

Never I don’t use sunscreen

Never I don’t use sunscreen

Once a month Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Once every few months Non-tinted

Once every few months Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Never Tinted

Once every few months Non-tinted

Multiple times a day Tinted

Multiple times a day Non-tinted

Once a day Either

Once a week Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Once a day Either

Once a month Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Never Non-tinted

Once a day Non-tinted

Never Either

Never Non-tinted

Once a year Tinted

Never Non-tinted
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Never Either

Once every few months Either

Once a month Non-tinted

Never Either

Once every few months Either

Never Either

Once every few months Tinted

Once every few months Non-tinted
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